
VP of Revenue VP of Operations VP of Communications VP of Concessions Treasurer

Dawn Singleton Shelly Slaven Candy Brooks Chris Ann McPherson Sharon Piper  

1-660-815-7155 816-807-6778 937-219-3143 816-726-4374 816-482-2624

singleton.dawnr@gmail.com shelly.slaven@gsa.gov candycarmon@gmail.com chrisann@yourmove.com sharonpiper123@yahoo.com 

Committee Heads Committee Heads Committee Heads Committee Heads Committee Heads

Senior Banners Basketball Tourney Special Projects Pub. Relations/Membership Inventory/Ordering Bookkeeper

Tandra Chapman Ken Holland Candy Brooks Chris Ann McPherson

816-804-7987 816-206-1627 937-219-3143 816-726-4374

chapmanjt@sbcglobal.net kenholland04@outlook.com chrisann@yourmovesite.com chrisann@yourmove.com

Parent Liaisons Ford Drive A Thon Meals Social Media Concession Accountant Auditing Committee

Tandra Chapman Mary Kilburn Weekly Volunteers ChrisAnn McPherson Shelly Slaven

816-804-7987 816-719-9004 816-726-4374 816-807-6778

chapmanjt@sbcglobal.net marykilburn@comcast.net chrisann@yourmovesite.com shelly.slaven@gsa.gov

Year End Banquets Car Show Website Design/Content Scheduler

Tandra Chapman Tisha Vogel ChrisAnn McPherson

816-804-7987 816-985-0848 816-726-4374

chapmanjt@sbcglobal.net chrisann@yourmovesite.com

Baccalaureate Golf Tournament                            * 2017-18 Parent Liaisons *

Michelle Barnhart Jerry Vaughan FB-Devon Iles BBKB- BB- Tandra Chapman CHOIR-

mbarnhart@fortosage.net 816-847-5006 bdiles412@sbcglobal.net chapmanjt@sbcglobal.net

jvaughan@gvr5.net BSCR-Kelley Knust GBKB- BGOLF-

Grad Night Hall of Fame Banquet bob203c@aol.com DEBATE-

VB-Shelly Slaven CHEER-Dana Hipsher BTENNIS-

shelly.slaven@gsa.gov dhipsher@gvr5.net

XC-Tara Miller THEATRE-

Middle School Dance tara_m_miller@hotmail.com DANCE-Valerie Greenwood GSCR-Amanda Beeding
Crystal Frederick SB-Angie Nicas dvkkwood@att.net abeeding@yahoo.com

816-335-5964 arnicas@sbcglobal.net
cfrederick@gvr5.net GGOLF-Trina Chase WR- Track-Shelly Lister ROBOTICS-

trchase@gmail.com shellylister@att.net
Brenda Keeton chasekidz@gmail.com

gvkeeton5@att.net
GTN-Beth Overstreet

boverstreet@bluespringsgov.com
jobojono@hotmail.com

Athletic Department CJ LindemannBrandon Hart-High School Director bhart@gvr5.net
816-847-5000 Mark Lyford-Middle School Director mlyford@gvr5.net

CJ Lindemann-Activities Assistant cjlindemann@gvr5.net
Ashley Smithson-Activities Assistant asmithson@gvr5.net
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Committee Heads

2017-18 Grain Valley Eagle Booster Club
Leadership Positions & Contact Info

Tandra Chapman

816-804-7987

chapmanjt@sbcglobal.net

VP of Events

President- Terry Winters:  terry@rothwell-construction.com
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